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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Tue 03/14/2017 4:00 pm PAHS V / JV Softball vs Cental Kitsap @ Dry Creek |Dry Creek Elementary
Thu 03/16/2017 4:00 pm PAHS V/JV Softball vs South Kitsap @ Dry Creek |Dry Creek Elementary
Fri 03/17/2017 4:00 pm PAHS Girls JV/V Softball vs Wilson @ Home Dry Creek Elementary
Wed 03/22/2017 4:15 pm PAHS JV Softball vs Bremerton @ Lyons Field Lyons Field (BHS Softball) 1:20 pm
Thu 03/23/2017 4:15 pm PAHS JV Baseball/JV Softball vs OLYMPIC @ Dry Creek Elementary
home Civic Field
Wed 03/29/2017 4:15 pm PAHS Girls JV Softball vs Sequim @ Sequim Sequim Senior High 2:30 pm
Wed 04212647 4. T5pm—__ | PAHS VIV Sofibat-vsNertitsap@home | Dry Creek Elementary—
Wed 04/19/2017 4:15 pm PAHS JV Softball vs Bremerton @ home Dry Creek Elementary
Fri 04/21/2017 4:15 pm PAHS JV Baseball/JV Softball @ Olympic Fairgrounds Kitsap County 1:45 pm
Wed 04/26/2017 4:15 pm PAHS Girls JV Softball vs Sequim @ Dry Creek Dry Creek Elementary
Fri 04/28/2017 4:00 pm PAHS Girls JV Softball vs Quilcene Dry Creek Elementary
Sat 04/29/2017 12:00 pm PAHS Girls JV Softball @ Sequim Tournament Sequim Senior High 10:30 am
Thu 05/04/2017 4:15 pm PAHS JV Softball @ Kingston KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 1:45 pm
Sat 05/06/2017 TBD PAHS JV Softball Tournament @ Blaine 4345 Pipeline Rd TBD
Mon 05/08/2017 4:15 pm PAHS Girls JV Softball vs PT @ Blue Heron Middle |Blue Heron Middle School 1:45 pm
School
Wed 05/10/2017 4:15 pm PAHS Girls JV Softball vs Kingston Dry Creek Elementary




